
          
          
            
          
          
       

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management 

Name: Terri Irwin 
Title: EVP, Patient Care Services & Nursing Executive 
Reporting Period: APRIL 1, 2024 to SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 

Date Approved/Paid Amount Expense Category Description 
May 24, 2024 
June 24, 2024 
June 27, 2024 
September 23, 2024 
September 23, 2024 
September 23, 2024 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

532.69 
788.51 
32.00 
139.20 
741.21 
2,075.62 

Travel - Airfare 
Travel - Airfare 
Travel - Parking 
Travel -Taxis 
Travel - Meal 
Travel - Accommodation 

Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024) 
Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024) 
Business Meeting 
Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024) 
Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024) - includes multiple individuals 
Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug  22, 2024) 


