

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name: Terri Irwin

Title: EVP, Patient Care Services & Nursing Executive

Reporting Period: APRIL 1, 2024 to SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Date Approved/Paid	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 24, 2024	\$ 532.69	Travel - Airfare	Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024)
June 24, 2024	\$ 788.51	Travel - Airfare	Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024)
June 27, 2024	\$ 32.00	Travel - Parking	Business Meeting
September 23, 2024	\$ 139.20	Travel -Taxis	Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024)
September 23, 2024	\$ 741.21	Travel - Meal	Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024) - includes multiple individuals
September 23, 2024	\$ 2,075.62	Travel - Accommodation	Business Travel Conference (Aug 18 to Aug 22, 2024)